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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
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28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla 100 Wurf Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

600221 25.11.2023

SV Frankenwald Grumbach
Priesnitz, Rigo

Shinwari, Mohammed
Plewnia, Rajmund

Geithner, Lucy

Uhrzeit

13:00 Uhr

Heim

SV Frankenwald Grumbach

Kegel
325
393
306

379

Gast

SV Griin-Wei Tanna

Kegel
363
421
372

405

Ergebnis Spielbericht

1403 : 1561

SV Grin-WeilRR Tanna
Lietzow, Jens

Gurtler, Lutz

Muiller, Alexander

Woydt, Andreas
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